LUMION COURSE SCHEDULE :

WEEK 1
Sunday (20-2-2022) Online (3:00 -5:00)
1 ‘ Introduction (Online Presentation) by Mr. Saman Serdar
Thursday (24-2-2022) Lab (235) (3:00-5:00)
1 | FBX to Lumion
Lumion's Hotkeys
Sunday (27-2-2022) Lab (235) (3:00 -5:00)
1 | Replacing 3D Models
2 | Controlling the Models
3 | All tools
Thursday (3-3-2022) Lab (235) (3:00-5:00)

1 Exporting Animations

2 | Additional Z Models

3 | Available Materials in Lumion

Sunday (6-3-2022) Lab (235) (3:00 -5:00)
1 | The Glass special features and grass
2 | Saving Materials
3 | Copying and pasting Materials
Thursday (10-3-2022) Lab (235) (3:00-5:00)
1 | Special materials
2 | The Lumion Weather System
WEEK 4
Sunday (27-3-2022) Lab (235) (3:00-5:00)
1 | Lumion lights
2 | Special effects : fire, smoke, and fog
Thursday (31-3-2022) Lab (235) (3:00-5:00)

Lumion animation

3D Sound Effects

The differences between the Photo and Movie modes
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Working with cameras




Sunday (3-4-2022)

Lab (235)

(3:00 —5:00)

Editing clips

Creating a camera path

Changing the length of clips
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Camera-filming techniques

Thursday 7-4-2022

Lab (235)

(3:00 —5:00)

1 | Creating a scene (1)

Sunday (10-4-2022)

Lab (235)

(3:00 —5:00)

1 ‘ Creating a scene (2)

Thursday (14-4-2022)

Lab (235)

(3:00 —5:00)

1 ‘ Using the Nine Presets




